SOUPS STARTERS SALADS

Tomato Cream Soup 6,50

Refined with basil and olive oil,
served with fresh baguette

Soup of the day served with fresh baguette

Please ask your server for this

Bruschetta with Shrimps 12,90

iabatta Bread with sun-ripened tomatoes
and flambéed shrimp

Bruschetta with Parmesan 8,90

Ciabatta Bread, sun-ripened tomatoes and Parmesan

Baked Feta Cheese with fresh baguette 13,90

Feta Cheese, tomatoes, olives, onions, peppers, olive ol

Small Salad 10,90
...with chicken breast strips 13,90
...with Shrimps 15,90
...with cuts of beef fillet 16,90

All salads are served with our homemade dressing
and fresh baguette



PIZZA

Margherita

Tomato sauce, basil, mozzarella

Quattro Formaggi

Tomato sauce, basil, mozzarella, Parmigiano Reggiano,
Gorgonzola, feta cheese

Salami

Tomato sauce, basil, mozzarella, salami

Ham

Tomato sauce, basil, mozzarella, ham

Sucuk

Tomato sauce, basil, mozzarella, sucuk, olives

Tuna

Tomato sauce, mozzarella, onions, olives, tuna

Mushrooms

Tomato sauce, mozzarella, basil, fresh mushrooms

Gamberetti

Tomato sauce, mozzarella, basil, Shrimps (Gamberetti)

Chicken & Asparagus

Hollandaise sauce, mozzarella, asparagus, chicken breast strips

10,90

12,90

12,90

12,90

12,90

12,90

12,90

14,90

14,90



PASTA

Linguini or penne, topped with cheese plus

Pasta aglio, olio e pepperoncino
with olive oil, butter, herb pesto, chili, cherry tomatoes

Pasta tomato sauce

with tomato sauce, refined with basil and olive oil

Pasta Bolognese

Pasta Bavette with Bolognese sauce made with pure beef

Pasta Gorgonzola

with cream-Gorgonzola.sauce

Pasta Cheese-Cream with cheese-cream-sauce

Pasta Mushrooms

with cream sauce and mushrooms

Pasta Shrimps

with tomato sauce and shrimps

Pasta Hahnchenbrust

with cream sauce and chicken strips

Pasta Beef

with tomato sauce and beef strips

3,00

11,90

11,90

12,90

12,90

12,90

11,90

18,90

16,90

18,90



GRILL SPECIALTIES

Chicken Breast 17,90

gratinated with tomatoes and cheese, served with
mashed potatoes, Mediterranean vegetables and salad

Beef Fillet - approx. 250g fresh weight 33,90

with Mediterranean vegetables, fried potatoes and salad

3 Lamb Chops and 2 Lamb Fillets 25,90

with Mediterranean vegetables, fried potatoes and salad

FROM THE SEA

Salmon Fillet 24,90
with Mediterranean vegetables, mashed potatoes and salad

Sea Bream - roasted whole - 26,90

with Mediterranean vegetables, mashed potatoes and salad

Shrimp Pan - approx. 400g fresh weight - 25,90
White Tiger Shrimps, headless, shelled and deveined

Mediterranean shrimp pan in olive oil, chili, garlic
and Mediterranean vegetables

Served with fried potatoes and fresh baguette



SCHNITZEL

All schnitzels are served with fried potatoes and salad

Original Wiener Schnitzel - Veal -

Veal topside with cream-mushroom sauce

PORK SCHNITZEL

Hunter's Schnitzel

with cream-mushroom sauce

Schnitzel Tomaten-Mozzarella

gratinated with tomatoes and mozzarella

Chili-Cheese Schnitzel
with melted cheese and jalapefios

Fried Egg Schnitzel
with 2 fried eggs

CARUSO SPECIAL

Currywurst

Original Currywurst with French fries

27,90

17,90

19,90

19,90

19,90

12,90



DRY AGED BURGERS

All burgers are freshly prepared with a toasted bun,
lettuce, tomatoes, pickles, grilled mushrooms,
grilled onions and hamburger sauce

Dry Aged Hamburger 15,90

Cheeseburger 16,90

Dry Aged Burger with two slices of melted cheese

Chili-Cheeseburger 17,90

Dry Aged Burger with two slices of
melted cheese and jalapefios

Bacon Burger 17,90
Dry Aged Burger with crispy bacon

Bacon Cheeseburger 18,90

Dry Aged Bacon Burger
with two slices of melted cheese

Crispy Chicken Cheese Burger 14,90

Crispy fried chicken patty, juicy and topped
with two slices of melted cheese



BRAISED DISHES

We serve mashed potatoes with all braised dishes

Ossobuco alla Milanese
Braised veal shanks with vegetables

Beef roulades

Classic German beef roulades with apple red cabbage

Rabbit legs
Tenderly braised rabbit legs with vegetables

Tafelspitz

Slow-braised beef, classically served with
horseradish sauce and vegetables

Ox cheeks

Tenderly braised cheeks with vegetables

26,50

23,50

21,50

22,50

28,50



FINE DESSERTS

Panna Cotta 7,00

taly's most popular dessert, prepared
according to a traditional, original recipe

Créme Brllée 7,00
Classic cream with a delicately caramelized crust

All prices on this menu are in euros
and include service charge
and VAT

Tip not included



